*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc DATE: 05/02/2023
05/02/2023: Event la Masters Jumping 200 Megan Bell-Jones STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 63.00; ROT 3.17
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 202 Torres, N Minnie The Chihuahua 61.69 0.00
2 200 Torres, N MooSaysTheCow 54.48 5 5.00
201 Bell, J Lil'patpat DQ
05/02/2023: Event 1b Masters Jumping 300 Megan Bell-Jones STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 63.00; ROT 3.17
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 311 Baird, C Beleesha Bright Star 39.45
2 Q 313 Keys, R (Precision Agility Academy) Trixster 39.78
3 Q 301 McKinnon, J Burrowa Hello 40.96
4 Q 300 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Skip 41.45
5 Q 302 Baird, C Kafe Golden Flame 42.37
305 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Indiana DQ
315 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Petite Raulf DQ
316 Liang, L (ADCV) Dygae Dino Rae DQ
307 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Tango DQ
303 Canavan, J (WDTS) Coominya Crystalle DQ
05/02/2023: Event 1c Masters Jumping 400 Megan Bell-Jones STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 60.00; ROT 3.33
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc DATE: 05/02/2023

1 408 Tilley, A Bordarita Run Like The Wind 42.94 10

2 409 Bushell, B (WAG) Canicula Halcyon (Al) 49.63 20 20.00
402 Tomasello, M (WAG) Magpie DQ
400 Stockman, S (WAG) Tisman My Manu DQ
403 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Squeakdog DQ

05/02/2023: Event 1d STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 58.00; ROT 3.45

Masters Jumping 500 Megan Bell-Jones

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 507 Driver, J (K9 Agility) Duszah La Dolce Vita 32.26

2 Q 548 Stockman, S (WAG) Ryder On The Storm 33.48

3 Q 508 Rose, S Brescot Eternal Flame 38.23

4 516 Baldwin, A Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm 30.33 5 5.00

5 522 Mucha, E (Ballarat) Bluemoon Kai 31.85 5 5.00

6 518 Bentley, B (K9 Agility) Bojak Mia 40.75 5 5.00

7 536 Pearson, S (Precision Agility Academy)  Yeoville Mighty Mouse 35.98 10 10.00

8 504 Stone, G Rozate Just The Way You Are 48.16 10 10.00
543 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Feelin the Force DQ
509 Craft, M Magic Park Wild Card DQ
574 Ryan, K Yeoville Tell Me A Story DQ
539 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene She's Got The Look DQ
567 Imfeld, W (Knox ODC) Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky DQ
576 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Pushin The Limits DQ
573 Nicholls, K Ellagant Secret Rendevous DQ
550 Scafocchia, S (Moorabbin) Yeoville The Fifth Element DQ
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512
569
571
528
560
519
570
547
524
517
538
540
506
542
568

Scafocchia, S (Moorabbin)
Chesworth, T (K9 Agility)
Tebbet, B (CDOC)
Wilson, L

Bentley, B (K9 Agility)

Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy)

Wallace, D (K9 Agility)
Haynes, S (K9 Agility)

Hart, D (Precision Agility Academy)
Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria)

Twaites, R (K9 Agility)

Spencer, P (Precision Agility Academy)

Distefano, L
Milner, M (K9 Agility)
Bentley, C (WAG)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc

Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff

Adensley Born To Be Wild
Flynn Tebbet

Yeoville Dragonheart
Bojak Magik O Moose
Ozborda Flick the switch
Yeoville Limited Edition
Thornfield Gin Bijou
Callicoma Tokyo Rose (Al)
Bulletproof

Kerodan Charlies Angel
Guirmere Badger
Kayladene The Black Pearl
Yeoville Magic Mystique

Guirmere Sota

DATE: 05/02/2023

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS

05/02/2023: Event 1le

Masters Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 60.00; ROT 3.33
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual
1 Q
2 Q
3

600
601
603
605

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)

Dunning, L (K9 Agility)
Fletcher, S (Moorabbin)
Rose, S

Megan Bell-Jones

Pedigree Name

AG.CH 600 Trigger

Pawsitive Party Rock Anthem

Indianoak ltza Blast

Coolibah Pyro Tex

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
35.23
37.44
32.61

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5 5.00
DQ

05/02/2023: Event 2a

Masters Jumping 200

Megan Bell-Jones

STATUS : FINALISED
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COURSE STATS: Length: 195; SCT 61.00; ROT 3.2

CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc

DATE: 05/02/2023

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 200 Torres, N MooSaysTheCow 46.64
2 Q 201 Bell, J Lil'patpat 52.16
202 Torres, N Minnie The Chihuahua DQ
05/02/2023: Event 2b Masters Jumping 300 Megan Bell-Jones STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 195; SCT 61.00; ROT 3.2
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 311 Baird, C Beleesha Bright Star 38.48
2 Q 313 Keys, R (Precision Agility Academy) Trixster 39.82
3 Q 303 Canavan, J (WDTS) Coominya Crystalle 43.05
4 Q 302 Baird, C Kafe Golden Flame 43.98
5 316 Liang, L (ADCV) Dygae Dino Rae 39.67 5 5.00
6 300 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Skip 44.51 5 5.00
7 301 McKinnon, J Burrowa Hello 48.91 5 5.00
305 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Indiana DQ
315 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Petite Raulf DQ
307 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Tango DQ
05/02/2023: Event 2c Masters Jumping 400 Megan Bell-Jones STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 195; SCT 59.00; ROT 3.31
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 400 Stockman, S (WAG) Tisman My Manu 44.77 5 5.00
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409 Bushell, B (WAG)

408 Tilley, A

402 Tomasello, M (WAG)

403 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)

CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc
Canicula Halcyon (Al)
Bordarita Run Like The Wind
Magpie
Squeakdog

DATE: 05/02/2023

49.67
45.84

10

5.00

10.00
DQ
DQ

05/02/2023: Event 2d

Masters Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 195; SCT 56.00; ROT 3.48

Place/Qual

~N O o~ WON P

Q

CAT# Handler (Club)

504 Stone, G

571 Tebbet, B (CDOC)

539 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)
512 Scafocchia, S (Moorabbin)
560 Bentley, B (K9 Agility)

518 Bentley, B (K9 Agility)

516 Baldwin, A

573 Nicholls, K

569 Chesworth, T (K9 Agility)
508 Rose, S

574 Ryan, K

567 Imfeld, W (Knox ODC)
576 Kisielnicki, K

509 Craft, M

507 Driver, J (K9 Agility)

550 Scafocchia, S (Moorabbin)
543 Kisielnicki, K

Megan Bell-Jones

Pedigree Name
Rozate Just The Way You Are
Flynn Tebbet
Kayladene She's Got The Look
Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff
Bojak Magik O Moose
Bojak Mia
Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm
Ellagant Secret Rendevous
Adensley Born To Be Wild
Brescot Eternal Flame
Yeoville Tell Me A Story
Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky
Kayladene Pushin The Limits
Magic Park Wild Card
Duszah La Dolce Vita
Yeoville The Fifth Element

Kayladene Feelin the Force

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
46.26
56.16
37.87
42.27
42.28
44.16
42.16

Course Faults

10
10
15

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.16

5.00

5.00

10.00

10.00

15.00
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
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CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc

542 Milner, M (K9 Agility)

548 Stockman, S (WAG)

528 Wilson, L

519 Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy)
570 Wallace, D (K9 Agility)

547 Haynes, S (K9 Agility)

524 Hart, D (Precision Agility Academy)
522 Mucha, E (Ballarat)

536 Pearson, S (Precision Agility Academy)
517 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria)

538 Twaites, R (K9 Agility)

540 Spencer, P (Precision Agility Academy)
506 Distefano, L

568 Bentley, C (WAG)

Yeoville Magic Mystique
Ryder On The Storm
Yeoville Dragonheart
Ozborda Flick the switch
Yeoville Limited Edition
Thornfield Gin Bijou
Callicoma Tokyo Rose (Al)
Bluemoon Kai

Yeoville Mighty Mouse
Bulletproof

Kerodan Charlies Angel
Guirmere Badger
Kayladene The Black Pearl

Guirmere Sota

DATE: 05/02/2023

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS

05/02/2023: Event 2e
COURSE STATS: Length: 195; SCT 59.00; ROT 3.31

Masters Jumping 600

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
601 Dunning, L (K9 Agility)
603 Fletcher, S (Moorabbin)
600 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
605 Rose, S

Megan Bell-Jones

Pedigree Name

Pawsitive Party Rock Anthem

Indianoak Itza Blast
AG.CH 600 Trigger
Coolibah Pyro Tex

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

05/02/2023: Event 3a Excellent Jumping 200

Megan Bell-Jones

STATUS : FINALISED
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COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
203 Canavan, J (WDTS)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc

Pedigree Name

Doberland Don Juan

DATE: 05/02/2023

Dog's Time Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
NFC

05/02/2023: Event 3b Excellent Jumping 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 61.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 306 Li, L (Knox ODC)
312 Mclintosh, H
314 Deutsher, C (Knox ODC)

Megan Bell-Jones

Pedigree Name

Nireno Nessie
Alfie

Kandilon Mellow Moon

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time Course Faults

35.95

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ
DQ

05/02/2023: Event 3c Excellent Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 58.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 410 Curmi, T (ADCV)
2 Q 406 Patton, S (K9 Agility)

405 McKinnon, J

Megan Bell-Jones

Pedigree Name
Indie
Erudite Mighty Mouse

Dawnsio Join the Joyride

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time Course Faults
32.22

35.58

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ

05/02/2023: Event 3d Excellent Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 56.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 505 Milner, G (K9 Agility)
2 Q 557 Bell, J

Megan Bell-Jones

Pedigree Name

llloura Slater

Hootylicious

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults
27.17

40.58

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc DATE: 05/02/2023

3 503 Spencer, P (Precision Agility Academy)  Bluemoon Nutmeg 24.89 1 1.00

4 529 Bell, J Dustydog 28.88 1 1.00

5 535 Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin) Maggie 32.68 1 1.00

6 513 Brimacombe, D (K9 Agility) Brimfeldt Magical Symetry 34.85 1 1.00

7 565 Hall, Z (K9 Agility) Dunwurkn All Or Nothing 28.12 2 2.00

8 502 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene Quick As A Flash 29.32 2 2.00
521 Spencer, T (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene Pandemonium DQ
563 Spencer, T (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene on the Horizon DQ
527 Bergin, K Raddish DQ
562 Greenstreet, S Bauers Okie DQ
555 Wilson, L Yeoville Magic EIf DQ
511 Lodington, M TRUDALS PERDITA WD/ABS
501 Sleeth, C Riversong Melody DQ
566 Bentley, C (WAG) Budwiser Why Not Black Concept (Al) JD WD/ABS
510 Haynes, S (K9 Agility) Thornfield Empower WD/ABS
561 Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy) Adensley Queen of the South DQ
523 Acfield, C (Precision Agility Academy) Kayladene Capture The Moment DQ

05/02/2023: Event 3e

Excellent Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 58.00; ROT

Place/Qual

602
607

CAT# Handler (Club)

Lockett, A (Shepparton DODC)
Edgell, T

Megan Bell-Jones

Pedigree Name
Calma Excalibur

Rozate Slide Guitar Legend

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ
WD/ABS

05/02/2023: Event 4a

Excellent Jumping 200

Megan Bell-Jones

STATUS : FINALISED
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COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 56.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
203 Canavan, J (WDTS)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc

Pedigree Name

Doberland Don Juan

DATE: 05/02/2023

Dog's Time Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
NFC

05/02/2023: Event 4b Excellent Jumping 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 56.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
312 Mclintosh, H
314 Deutsher, C (Knox ODC)
306 Li, L (Knox ODC)

Megan Bell-Jones

Pedigree Name
Alfie
Kandilon Mellow Moon

Nireno Nessie

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
NFC
DQ
DQ

05/02/2023: Event 4c Excellent Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 53.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 406 Patton, S (K9 Agility)
2 Q 410 Curmi, T (ADCV)
3 405 McKinnon, J

Megan Bell-Jones

Pedigree Name
Erudite Mighty Mouse

Indie

Dawnsio Join the Joyride

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time Course Faults
30.53
32.47
31.73 1

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1.00

05/02/2023: Event 4d Excellent Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 51.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 501 Sleeth, C
2 Q 513 Brimacombe, D (K9 Agility)

Megan Bell-Jones

Pedigree Name

Riversong Melody
Brimfeldt Magical Symetry

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

27.42
30.29

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc DATE: 05/02/2023

3 Q 557 Bell, J Hootylicious 35.05

4 503 Spencer, P (Precision Agility Academy)  Bluemoon Nutmeg 24.13 1 1.00

5 561 Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy) Adensley Queen of the South 32.33 1 1.00

6 527 Bergin, K Raddish 33.38 1 1.00

7 529 Bell, J Dustydog 35.35 1 1.00

8 535 Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin) Maggie 37.22 2 2.00
502 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene Quick As A Flash DQ
563 Spencer, T (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene on the Horizon DQ
521 Spencer, T (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene Pandemonium DQ
505 Milner, G (K9 Agility) llloura Slater DQ
562 Greenstreet, S Bauers Okie DQ
555 Wilson, L Yeoville Magic EIf DQ
511 Lodington, M TRUDALS PERDITA WD/ABS
566 Bentley, C (WAG) Budwiser Why Not Black Concept (Al) JD WD/ABS
510 Haynes, S (K9 Agility) Thornfield Empower WD/ABS
565 Hall, Z (K9 Agility) Dunwurkn All Or Nothing DQ
523 Acfield, C (Precision Agility Academy) Kayladene Capture The Moment DQ

05/02/2023: Event 4e

Excellent Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 53.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
602 Lockett, A (Shepparton DODC) Calma Excalibur DQ
607 Edgell, T Rozate Slide Guitar Legend WD/ABS

Megan Bell-Jones

STATUS : FINALISED

05/02/2023: Event 5a

Novice Jumping 200

Megan Bell-Jones

STATUS : FINALISED
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COURSE STATS: Length: 130; SCT 57.00; ROT 2.28

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 204 Kloeden, J

CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc

Pedigree Name

Yetholme Jamie's Heartbeat

DATE: 05/02/2023

Dog's Time Course Faults

45.82

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

05/02/2023: Event 5b Novice Jumping 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 130; SCT 57.00; ROT 2.28

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
308 Darby, C (ADCV)
304 Gentle, S
310 Gentle, S

Megan Bell-Jones

Pedigree Name
Daesdaemar Love Rewritten
Belzbentely Green Apples
Shirayuri Oopsie Daisy

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ

05/02/2023: Event 5c¢ Novice Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 130; SCT 54.00; ROT 2.41

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 401 Sleeth, C
2 404 Sia, C
407 Corry-Thomas, M

Megan Bell-Jones

Pedigree Name
Pyrlea Wish Upon A Star
Ehana Breakfast at Tiffanya€™s (Al)
Blackrobin Sweet Cherry Wine (Al)

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time Course Faults
25.76
35.68 5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5.00
DQNFC

05/02/2023: Event 5d Novice Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 130; SCT 52.00; ROT 2.5

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 514 Claughton, A
2 Q 559 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria)

Megan Bell-Jones

Pedigree Name
lldanach Arrow of Everdeen

Bindii

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults
18.02

20.32

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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Q 541
Q 500

544

533

546

545

575
10 558
537
525
534
520
572
552
549
556
564
554
532
526

© 00 N o 0o b~ W

Nicholls, K

Wilson, L

Driver, J (K9 Agility)
Clark, C

Craft, M

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)

Bushell, R (WAG)
Baldwin, A

Crew, C (K9 Agility)
Stockman, G (WAG)
Lewis & L Lloyd, J
Greenstreet, S

Gray, L

Claughton, A
Lodington, M

Sleeth, C

Benham, V (Geelong ODC)
Dunning, L (K9 Agility)
Hall, E

Gartmann, A (Bendigo)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc

Dreamchasin wish upon a star

Yeoville Lady in the Lake

Shadow of Aire Call me Crazy

Bordarita Its Me Again

Everblaze Bird Of Fire

Magicpotion

Aussanda Spring Storm

Lil Miss Cant Be Wrong

Brimfeldt Raven Cru

Sarasota Storm Chaser O Glory
Blackrobin Rhythm Nation

Kitty

Avondale Zephyr

Kayladene Moonwalker

Wonderdal Black Betty

Yare Hi-Mark's Ocean Song At Seacalling (Imp USA)
Huxley

Lovetorun Valkyrie

Taaffeite Midnight Winter Star TK.S SWN

RubyPrincess

DATE: 05/02/2023

25.34
26.48
16.69
21.26
21.81
23.96
25.14
20.15

5 5.00

5 5.00

5 5.00

5 5.00

5 5.00

10 10.00
DQ
DQ
NFC
DQ
NFC
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

05/02/2023: Event 5e

Novice Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 130; SCT 54.00; ROT 2.41

Place/Qual

1 Q 608

CAT# Handler (Club)

Marsh, D (Frankston)

Megan Bell-Jones

Pedigree Name

FENRIK Maid By Surprize

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

22.63

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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2 606
604 Purves, S (ADCV)

Lodington, J

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc
Wonderdal First Avenger

SunValleyMax

DATE: 05/02/2023
27.66 5

5.00
DQ

05/02/2023: Event 6a Novice Jumping 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 149; SCT 64.00; ROT 2.33

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 204 Kloeden, J

Megan Bell-Jones

Pedigree Name

Yetholme Jamie's Heartbeat

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

54.26

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

05/02/2023: Event 6b Novice Jumping 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 149; SCT 64.00; ROT 2.33

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
308 Darby, C (ADCV)
304 Gentle, S
310 Gentle, S

Megan Bell-Jones

Pedigree Name
Daesdaemar Love Rewritten
Belzbentely Green Apples
Shirayuri Oopsie Daisy

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ

05/02/2023: Event 6¢ Novice Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 149; SCT 61.00; ROT 2.44

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 401 Sleeth, C
407 Corry-Thomas, M
404 Sia, C

Megan Bell-Jones

Pedigree Name
Pyrlea Wish Upon A Star
Blackrobin Sweet Cherry Wine (Al)
Ehana Breakfast at Tiffanya€™s (Al)

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

37.08 5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
5.00
DQ
DQ

05/02/2023: Event 6d Novice Jumping 500

Megan Bell-Jones

STATUS : FINALISED
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COURSE STATS: Length: 149; SCT 59.00; ROT 2.53

Place/Qual CAT#H

575
541
526
556
533
537
544
546
520
572
552
514
549
545
559
558
564
554
532
500
525

o o A WN P

Handler (Club)

Bushell, R (WAG)
Nicholls, K
Gartmann, A (Bendigo)
Sleeth, C

Clark, C

Crew, C (K9 Agility)
Driver, J (K9 Agility)
Craft, M
Greenstreet, S
Gray, L

Claughton, A
Claughton, A
Lodington, M

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria)

Baldwin, A

Benham, V (Geelong ODC)

Dunning, L (K9 Agility)
Hall, E

Wilson, L

Stockman, G (WAG)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc

DATE: 05/02/2023

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Aussanda Spring Storm 28.51
Dreamchasin wish upon a star 34.60
RubyPrincess 37.74
Yare Hi-Mark's Ocean Song At Seacalling (Imp USA) 29.72
Bordarita Its Me Again 31.02
Brimfeldt Raven Cru 45.42

Shadow of Aire Call me Crazy
Everblaze Bird Of Fire

Kitty

Avondale Zephyr

Kayladene Moonwalker
lldanach Arrow of Everdeen
Wonderdal Black Betty
Magicpotion

Bindii

Lil Miss Cant Be Wrong
Huxley

Lovetorun Valkyrie

Taaffeite Midnight Winter Star TK.S SWN
Yeoville Lady in the Lake

Sarasota Storm Chaser O Glory

Course Faults
5
5
5
10
15
15

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
15.00
15.00

DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
NFC
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS

05/02/2023: Event 6e

Novice Jumping 600

Megan Bell-Jones

STATUS : FINALISED
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc DATE: 05/02/2023

COURSE STATS: Length: 149; SCT 61.00; ROT 2.44

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 608 Marsh, D (Frankston) FENRIK Maid By Surprize 27.26
2 604 Purves, S (ADCV) SunValleyMax 31.37 15 15.00
606 Lodington, J Wonderdal First Avenger WD/ABS
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